
   

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



No. First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title

1 Desy Winarni desy.winarni@yahoo.com Ocbc nisp RM

2 Yenni Suryadi yenni.suryadi@cimbniaga.co.id Corp bank

3 yuni husain yuni.husain@eastspring.com Eastpspring Equity Analyst

4 Zayyi Ahsanti z.ahsanti@kisi.co.id

PT Korea Investment and Sekuritas 

Indonesia Strategic Planning Manager

5 Julius Halim juliushalim@ymail.com Koin Mas Individu

6 Vera Lim Vera.vera@uob.co.id PT Bank UOB Indonesia RM

7 Helvin Chandra helvin.chandra@btpn.com BTPN

VP Team Lead Wholesale 

Banking

8 Caroline Weno caroline.weno@uob.co.id UOB

9 Ella Wibowo ella.rwibowo@cimbniaga.co.id PT.Bank CIMB Niaga,  Tbk Relationship Manager

10 Claudia Sjarif Claudia.sjarif@panin-am.co.id Panin amo

11 Andreas Chandra andreas.chandra@btpn.com Bank BTPN Relationship Manager

12 Agus Yuliyono agusyuliyono@gmail.com Matair Penulis

13 Istini Siddharta istini.siddharta@anj-group.com PT. Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. CEO

14 Geetha Govindan geetha.govindan@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk Chief Operation Officer

15 Lucas Kurniawan lucas.kurniawan@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. CFO

16 Naga Waskita naga.waskita@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Director

17 Fakri Karim fakri.karim@anj-group.com PT. Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Sustainability Director

18 IMAM WAHYUDI imam.wahyudi@anj-group.com ANJ Tbk

Head of Business 

Development and Corporate 

Planning

19 Erwin Santoso erwin.santoso@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Legal Manager

20 Gilang Rakasiwi gilang.rakasiwi@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk.

21 Riftyza Gestandi riftyza.gestandi@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk Corporate Communications

22 Dwika Pradipta dwika.pradipta@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Legal Staff

23 ANJ Corcom adriansyah@anj-group.com ANJ

24 ANJ CorComm martha.diorima@anj-group.com ANJ
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DAFTAR HADIR 

PUBLIC EXPOSE PT AUSTINDO NUSANTARA JAYA TBK.

ANALYST, INVESTOR DAN UMUM



No. First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title

1 qayuum amri Lingkar2@gmail.com MAJALAH SAWIT INDONESIA EDITOR

2 Atep Yulianto I yuliantoirawan@gmail.com InfoSAWIT Redaktur

3 gita rossiana gita.rossiana@gmail.com Investor Daily Reporter

4 Bhimanto Suwastoyo bhimanto@thescribe.id The Salm Scribe Content Manager

5 Kiki Safitri k910black@gmail.com Kompas.com Reporter

6 Agung Hidayat agunghidayatisme@gmail.com Harian Kontan Reporter

7 suntoro suntoro suntorotyastara5@gmail.com Media Perkebunan journalist

8 Agus Yuliyono agusyuliyono@gmail.com Matair

9 Istini Siddharta istini.siddharta@anj-group.com PT. Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. CEO

10 Geetha Govindan geetha.govindan@anj-group.com ANJ

11 Lucas Kurniawan lucas.kurniawan@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. CFO

12 Naga Waskita naga.waskita@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Director

13 Fakri Karim fakri.karim@anj-group.com PT. Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Sustainability Director

14 IMAM WAHYUDI imam.wahyudi@anj-group.com ANJ Tbk Head of Business 

Development and Corporate 

Planning

15 Erwin Santoso erwin.santoso@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Legal Manager

16 Gilang Rakasiwi gilang.rakasiwi@anj-group.com ANJ

17 Riftyza Gestandi Riftyza.gestandi@anj-group.com ANJ

Corporate Communications

18 Dwika Pradipta dwika.pradipta@anj-group.com PT Austindo Nusantara Jaya Tbk. Legal Staff

19 ANJ CorComm martha.diorima@anj-group.com ANJ

DAFTAR HADIR

PUBLIC EXPOSE PT AUSTINDO NUSANTARA JAYA TBK.

WARTAWAN DAN MEDIA

SENIN, 23 NOVEMBER 2020


